2023 Mike Harris Mini Enduro - Results

Class Position Plate Racer Team Stage 1 Stage 2 Total Time Custom
Female Open 1 8 Jacoby Daisha 02:21.0 05:02.0 07:23.0
Female Open 2 1 Boyle Kait MBT/Pivot 02:18.0 05:07.0 07:25.0
Female Open 3 3 | Voigt Ella 02:25.0 05:15.0 07:40.0
Female Open 4 2 Warner Isabel 02:29.0 05:20.0 | 07:49.0
Female Open 5 4 | Foster Sarah 02:34.0 05:36.0 08:10.0
Female Open 6 5 | Archibald Kami 02:34.0 05:39.0 08:13.0
Female Open 7 6  Jacoby Salim 02:39.0 05:48.0 08:27.0
Female Open 8 53  Petervery Tracey 02:49.0 06:09.0 08:58.0
Male Open 1 12 | Bender Caleb Benders 02:09.0 04:37.0 06:46.0
Male Open 2 11 | Restuccia Dagan JH Buffalo Meat Co 02:05.0 04:59.0 07:04.0
Male Open 3 17 | Klingler Zack Habitat Lifestyles 02:13.0 04:59.0 07:12.0
Male Open 4 15 | Kennedy Sam 02:15.0 05:06.0 07:21.0
Male Open 5 21 | Wakeman Hans 02:14.0 05:09.0 | 07:23.0
Male Open 6 16 | Jason Steigelmeyer Hoback 2:04 5:24 7:28
Male Open 7 26 Reddin Thomas Stio 02:22.0 05:10.0 07:32.0
Male Open 8 9  Hagen Charlie Stio 02:21.0 05:14.0 07:35.0
Male Open 9 10 | Chavez Dan Wheel Wranglers 02:15.0 05:20.0 07:35.0
10 24 | Garick Tischler 2:38 5:28 8:07




Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Sport

Male Sport

Male Sport

Male Sport

Womens Sport

Womens Sport

Womens Sport

Womens Sport

Womens Sport

Womens Sport

Womens Sport

Female Jr

Male Jr

Male Jr

Male Jr

11

12

13

14

15

14

18

13

54

23

37

40

36

39

34

52

28

33

30

29

31

41

43

35

49

Carroll Thom

Zderski Adam

Alger Ryan

Kristian Beck

Rachlin Zach

Kromis John

Buttner Allen

Millman Joel

Adams Ben

Patchet Snow

Zerebinski Sophia

Millman Jasmine

Reece Angela

Snyder Stacey

Scroughams Sarah

Callahan Jill

Kromis Erin

Bender Sam

Smith Broc

Zderski Bryce

Teton Valley Composite

Teton Valley Composite

Benders

02:45.0

02:33.0

02:35.0

03:08.0

2:45

02:23.0

02:37.0

2:30

02:48.0

02:29.0

02:49.0

02:44.0

02:57.0

02:49.0

03:05.0

04:08.0

02:30.0

02:16.0

02:26.0

02:28.0

05:36.0

05:49.0

05:53.0

05:59.0

8:04

05:23.0

05:29.0

5:45

05:57.0

06:11.0

05:55.0

06:00.0

06:10.0

06:23.0

06:48.0

08:06.0

05:40.0

05:00.0

05:12.0

05:26.0

08:21.0

08:22.0

08:28.0

09:07.0

10:49

07:46.0

08:06.0

8:15

08:45.0

08:40.0

08:44.0

08:44.0

09:07.0

09:12.0

09:53.0

12:14.0

08:10.0

07:16.0

07:38.0

07:54.0



Male Jr

Male Jr

Male Jr

Male Jr

Male Jr

Male Jr

Male Jr

Male Jr

10

11

48

44

45

47

51

46

50

Nico Santelices

Jenson Grady Das Optics

Stitt Eli

Alger Findley

Mcnair Ezra

Moulton Boyd Teton Valley Composite

Walters Samuel

Moulton Brewer Teton Valley Composite

2:28

02:35.0

02:34.0

02:35.0

2:45

02:53.0

02:46.0

03:35.0

5:36

05:49.0

05:54.0

05:59.0

5:50

05:53.0

06:13.0

07:47.0

8:04

08:24.0

08:28.0

08:34.0

8:35

08:46.0

08:59.0

11:22.0



