2023 Mike Harris Mini Enduro - Results

Class	Position	Plate	Racer	Team	Stage 1	Stage 2	Total Time	Custom
Female Open	1	8	Jacoby Daisha		02:21.0	05:02.0	07:23.0	
Tomale open			caoosy Balona		02.21.0	00.02.0	01.20.0	
Female Open	2	1	Boyle Kait	MBT/Pivot	02:18.0	05:07.0	07:25.0	
remaie Open	2		Boyle Kait	IVID I/FIVOL	02.16.0	03.07.0	07.25.0	
Famala Onan		0	Valet File		00.05.0	05:15.0	07:40.0	
Female Open	3	3	Voigt Ella		02:25.0	05:15.0	07:40.0	
						25.00.0	07.40.0	
Female Open	4	2	Warner Isabel		02:29.0	05:20.0	07:49.0	
Female Open	5	4	Foster Sarah		02:34.0	05:36.0	08:10.0	
Female Open	6	5	Archibald Kami		02:34.0	05:39.0	08:13.0	
Female Open	7	6	Jacoby Salim		02:39.0	05:48.0	08:27.0	
Female Open	8	53	Petervery Tracey		02:49.0	06:09.0	08:58.0	
Male Open	1	12	Bender Caleb	Benders	02:09.0	04:37.0	06:46.0	
Male Open	2	11	Restuccia Dagan	JH Buffalo Meat Co	02:05.0	04:59.0	07:04.0	
Male Open	3	17	Klingler Zack	Habitat Lifestyles	02:13.0	04:59.0	07:12.0	
<u> </u>			_					
Male Open	4	15	Kennedy Sam		02:15.0	05:06.0	07:21.0	
			,					
Male Open	5	21	Wakeman Hans		02:14.0	05:09.0	07:23.0	
a.o opon		<u> </u>	a.c		52.17.0	55.55.6	3.120.0	
Male Open	6	16	Jason Steigelmeyer	Hoback	2:04	5:24	7:28	
Maic Open		10	Justin Otelgelineyel	TODACK	2.07	J.27	1.20	
Mala Onen	7	06	Reddin Thomas	Stio	00:00 0	05:10.0	07:22.0	
Male Open	/	26	neuuiii IIIOIIIas	SIIU	02:22.0	05.10.0	07:32.0	
Mala O			Harris Objects	Ou: -	00.01.0	05.44.0	07.05.0	
Male Open	8	9	Hagen Charlie	Stio	02:21.0	05:14.0	07:35.0	
					0-1		07.5-5	
Male Open	9	10	Chavez Dan	Wheel Wranglers	02:15.0	05:20.0	07:35.0	
	10	24	Garick Tischler		2:38	5:28	8:07	

1							
Male Open	11	14	Carroll Thom		02:45.0	05:36.0	08:21.0
Male Open	12	18	Zderski Adam		02:33.0	05:49.0	08:22.0
iviale Open	12	10	Zuerski Auam		02.33.0	03.49.0	00.22.0
Male Open	13	13	Alger Ryan		02:35.0	05:53.0	08:28.0
•			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
Male Open	14	54	Kristian Beck		03:08.0	05:59.0	09:07.0
Male Open	15	23	Rachlin Zach		2:45	8:04	10:49
Male Sport	1	37	Kromis John	Teton Valley Composite	02:23.0	05:23.0	07:46.0
	_						
Male Sport	2	40	Buttner Allen		02:37.0	05:29.0	08:06.0
Male Sport	3	36	Millman Joel		2:30	5:45	8:15
iviale Sport	3	30	Williman Joei		2.30	5.45	6.15
Male Sport	4	39	Adams Ben		02:48.0	05:57.0	08:45.0
Womens Sport	1	34	Patchet Snow		02:29.0	06:11.0	08:40.0
Womens Sport	2	52	Zerebinski Sophia		02:49.0	05:55.0	08:44.0
Womens Sport	3	28	Millman Jasmine		02:44.0	06:00.0	08:44.0
	_						
Womens Sport	4	33	Reece Angela		02:57.0	06:10.0	09:07.0
Womens Sport	5	30	Snyder Stacey		02:49.0	06:23.0	09:12.0
Womens oport	3	- 50	Orlyder Otacey		02.43.0	00.20.0	09.12.0
Womens Sport	6	29	Scroughams Sarah		03:05.0	06:48.0	09:53.0
<u> </u>							
Womens Sport	7	31	Callahan Jill		04:08.0	08:06.0	12:14.0
Female Jr	1	41	Kromis Erin	Teton Valley Composite	02:30.0	05:40.0	08:10.0
Male Jr	1	43	Bender Sam	Benders	02:16.0	05:00.0	07:16.0
Male Jr	2	35	Smith Broc		02:26.0	05:12.0	07:38.0
Mala III		40	Zdanaki Direk		00-00-0	05-00-0	07:54.0
Male Jr	3	49	Zderski Bryce		02:28.0	05:26.0	07:54.0

Male Jr	4		Nico Santelices		2:28	5:36	8:04
		40		D 0 11	00.05.0	05.40.0	22.24.2
Male Jr	5	48	Jenson Grady	Das Optics	02:35.0	05:49.0	08:24.0
Male Jr	6	44	Stitt Eli		02:34.0	05:54.0	08:28.0
Male Jr	7	45	Alger Findley		02:35.0	05:59.0	08:34.0
Male Jr	8	47	Mcnair Ezra		2:45	5:50	8:35
Male Jr	9	51	Moulton Boyd	Teton Valley Composite	02:53.0	05:53.0	08:46.0
Male Jr	10	46	Walters Samuel		02:46.0	06:13.0	08:59.0
Male Jr	11	50	Moulton Brewer	Teton Valley Composite	03:35.0	07:47.0	11:22.0